Happy Days Proofing for December 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Happy Days. Happy Days website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 15:10 Warwick [Redmond 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 47.4
Each Way 31st 14:45 Lingfield |Luis Vaz De 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 49.4
(A.W) Torres
Single 31st 13:20 Uttoxeter|Gatacre Street 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 51.4
Single 30th 13:30 Haydock |Ebony Jewel 2.88 2.00 Win 1 2.82 53.4
Single 30th 12:55 Haydock [Secret 2.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 50.58
Reprieve
Single 29th 14:00 Kelso Talkofgold 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 52.58
Single 29th 12:50 Kelso Commis 3.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 54.58
D'Office
Single 29th 12:40 Xian Express 2.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 56.58
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 12:15 Kelso Rubytwo 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 58.58
Each Way 28th 14:25 Newbury |[Moving In Style 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 60.58
Each Way 28th 14:10 Lingfield |Blowing Dixie 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 60.38
(A.W)
Single 28th 13:30 Leicester|Trincomalee 1.80 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 62.38
Lay 28th 13:15 Newbury |Defi Sacre 4.40 5.00 Not Available 1 64.38
Lay 28th 12:25 Lingfield |Surrajah 4.40 5.00 Not Available 7 64.38
(A.W)
Single 28th 12:10 Catterick |Paddling 2.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 64.38
Lay 28th 12:05 Newbury |Sunrise Ruby 5.00 5.00 Not Available 5 66.38
Each Way 27th 15:15 Pray For A 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 66.38
\Wetherby Rainbow
Each Way 27th 14:50 The Two 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 51.98
Chepstow Amigos
Single 27th 14:30 Kempton [Capeland 2.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 53.98
Each Way 26th 15:20 Let's Sway 23.00 2.00 Win 3 3.40 55.98
Wetherby
Single 26th 15:10 Le Coeur Net 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 52.58
Wincanton
Single 26th 15:00 Fontwell |Inspireus 4.00 2.00 Not Available - 44.58
Single 26th 14:00 Findusatgorco 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 44.58
\Wincanton mbe
Each Way 21st 15:35 Ascot Not So Sleepy 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.00 46.58
Single 21st 14:15 Amberose 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 37.58
Newcastle
Single 21st 13:35 Haydock |Chambard 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 39.58
Single 20th 19:30 Savalas 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 41.58
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 19:00 Dance To Paris 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 43.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:00 Steal The 3.50 4.00 Win 1 9.50 37.58
\Wolverhampto [Scene
n (A.W)
Single 20th 14:10 Irish Minister 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 28.08
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 13:35 Bee Machine 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 30.08
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Good And 1.67 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 32.08
Hardy
Each Way 20th 12:05 Uttoxeter|Kilcaragh Boy 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 36.08
Each Way 19th 19:00 Tan 67.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 38.08
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\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 15:30 Angel Lane 2.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 40.08
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:20 Exeter |The Crooner 5.00 4.00 Not Available 42.08

Each Way 18th 18:15 Northernpower 9.00 2.00 Win 9.60 42.08
Newcastle house
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:45 Xian Express 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 32.48
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 18th 13:30 Ludlow |Go Millie Go 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 33.48

Single 17th 15:10 Strong Glance 1.80 2.00 Loss -2.00 35.48
Fakenham

Single 17th 14:55 Catterick |Reverant Cust 4.00 2.00 Win 6.00 37.48

Single 17th 12:25 Catterick |Jessica Rabbit 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 31.48

Single 16th 14:50 Flaminger 2.20 2.00 Win 2.40 32.48
Plumpton

Single 16th 14:15 Broke Away 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 30.08
Plumpton

Single 15th 14:50 Sandymount 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 32.08
Southwell Rose

Each Way 15th 13:20 Carlisle |Randy Pike 19.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 33.08

Single 15th 13:10 Shan Blue 1.40 2.00 Win 0.80 35.08
Southwell

Single 15th 12:50 Carlisle |Get Help 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 34.28

Single 14th 19:20 Kybosh 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 35.28
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 15:45 Mutabaahy 5.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 36.28
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 14th 13:20 Northern Beau 41.00 1.00 Win 24.00 40.28
Cheltenham

Single 14th 11:50 Pagero 1.50 4.00 Win 1.80 16.28
Doncaster

Each Way 13th 19:30 Grisons 12.00 2.00 Win 1.20 14.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 18:30 Kerrera 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 13th 17:30 Blowing Dixie 21.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 14.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 13:55 Zara Hope 5.50 4.00 Win 17.10 16.28
Cheltenham

Single 13th 13:00 Bangor- |Bob Ford 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.82
on-Dee

Lay 13th 12:10 Chantry House 1.83 5.00 Not Available 0.18
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 18:50 Dreamboat 12.00 2.00 Win 1.48 0.18
Chelmsford Dave
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 17:20 Firmament 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -1.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 15:00 Warwick |Darling Alko 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.7

Single 12th 13:10 Speak Of The 3.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 1.7
Newcastle Devil

Single 12th 12:40 Starplex 3.50 1.00 Win 2.50 5.7
Newcastle

Single 11th 17:55 Falls Creek 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 3.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 11th 15:20 Hexham |Brigade Of 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.2

Guards
Single 11th 14:30 Leicester|Town Parks 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 14:20 Hexham |Espoir 3.25 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 6.2
Moriviere
Single 10th 19:15 Sir Hector 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 13:00 Fontwell |Christmas In 3.25 1.00 Win 1 1.35 8.2
April
Each Way 10th 12:40 Uttoxeter|Comber Mill 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.85
Single 10th 12:30 Fontwell |Two Sams 2.20 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 7.85
Single 9th 15:30 Lingfield |Green Door 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.85
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 15:15 Lovely Schtuff 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.85
Musselburgh
Single 9th 14:00 Lingfield |Swiss Pride 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.85
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:30 Lingfield |Kath's Lustre 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.85
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 15:30 Stonebrigg 9.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 13.85
Huntingdon Legend
Single 8th 15:15 Kelso Skyhill 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 12.85
Single 8th 13:45 Kelso Rubytwo 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.85
Place 8th 13:15 Kelso Total Assets 13.00 1.00 Win 3 8.85
Single 7th 19:50 Miss Elsa 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 7th 19:20 Fire Fighting 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.85
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 14:40 Aintree |Native River 1.83 1.00 Win 1 0.83 10.85
Single 7th 13:40 Ain't My Fault 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.02
\Wetherby
Single 7th 13:10 Court Baloo 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.02
\Wetherby
Single 7th 12:00 Aintree |Casablanca 1.62 1.00 Win 1 0.62 12.02
Mix
Single 7th 11:30 Aintree |Harry Senior 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.4
Each Way 6th 19:00 Mutabaahy 10.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 12.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 18:30 Double Martini 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 15:15 Gworn 34.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 16.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:45 Calivigny 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 18.4
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:35 Exeter  |Espoir De 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 16.4
Guye
Single 6th 14:05 Exeter |Rosserk Abbey 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.3
Single 5th 19:15 Kempton |Siberian Night 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 16.3
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:50 Motahassen 2.10 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 15:05 Leicester|Agentleman 13.00 1.00 Win 2 0.70 13.3
Single 5th 12:20 Nifty At Fifty 4.50 2.00 Win 1 6.65 12.6
\Wincanton
Single 5th 12:10 Leicester|Skeaping 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.95
Single 4th 19:10 Kempton |The Warrior 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.95
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 17:10 Kempton |Benny And The 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 7.95
(A.W) Jets
Single 4th 15:30 Haydock |Informateur 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 9.95
Each Way 4th 15:20 Lingfield |Earthly 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11.95
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:00 Haydock |Speak Of The 5.50 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 13.95
Devil
Single 4th 13:55 Haydock |Dashel Drasher| 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 14.95
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Single 3rd 18:45 Manjaam 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 3rd 17:45 Three Little 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 11.95
Wolverhampto (Birds
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 17:15 Keswick 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 3rd 13:45 Lingfield |Kingston 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.95

Mimosa

Single 3rd 13:00 Katpoli 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 16.95
Southwell

Single 2nd 18:15 Mount 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 14.2
\Wolverhampto [Wellington
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 16:45 Matewan 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.2
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 2nd 15:00 Shimba Hills 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 3.2
Plumpton

Single 2nd 14:30 Kiwi Myth 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2
Plumpton

Each Way 1st 15:10 Tara Dylan 51.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 3
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 14:40 Apple's Jade 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 4
Fairyhouse

Each Way 1st 14:05 Raz De Maree 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6
Fairyhouse

Each Way 1st 13:00 Darver Star 41.00 2.00 Win 3 7.00 7
Fairyhouse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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